
Airgas Contacts for E&I Members 
 
National Contact – Todd Morris, 614-306-9797, todd.morris@airgas.com 
 
Airgas-E&I Region Champions 
 
North Division 
Northeast – Jim Loeffler, 814-504-8966, james.loeffler@airgas.com 
East – Nick DiRienzo, 609-774-8409, nick.dirienzo@airgas.com 
Great Lakes – Mike Klaasse, 216-496-7094, mike.klaasse@airgas.com 
Midwest – Megan Specht, 708-446-8977, megan.specht@airgas.com 
North Central – Linda Wissink, 920-420-5626, linda.wissink@airgas.com 
 
South Division 
Mid America – Jerry Vanston, 270-779-5606, jerry.vanston@airgas.com 
National Welders – Todd Grady, 980-258-4904, todd.grady@airgas.com 
South – Hal Simpson, 770-337-4359, hal.simpson@airgas.com 
Southeast – Hal Simpson, 770-337-4359, hal.simpson@airgas.com 
 
Central Division 
Mid South – Kent Grass, 918-346-0061, kent.grass@airgas.com 
Gulf Coast – Tom Thelen, 832-654-4636, tom.thelen@airgas.com 
Southwest – Kevin Janowski, 214-587-3530, kevin.janowski@airgas.com 
Intermountain – Dalton Speelman, 303-524-4307, dalton.speelman@airgas.com 
 
West Division 
Nor Pac – Kris Cackette, 206-619-6032, kris.cackette@airgas.com 
NCN – Philippe Farner, 415-559-4970, philippe.farner@airgas.com 
West – Todd Price, 619-787-1425, todd.price@airgas.com  
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